

University of Tennessee, Knoxville Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange

Charles W. Dabney, 1887-1904

Office of the President

7-12-1923

Letter to Dr. H.A. Morgan from "One Who Knows"

University of Tennessee - Knoxville

Follow this and additional works at: http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk dabn

Recommended Citation

"Letter to Dr. H.A. Morgan from "One Who Knows"" President's Papers, AR-0001. University of Tennessee, Knoxville, Special Collections.

http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk_dabn/177

This Dabney Letters is brought to you for free and open access by the Office of the President at Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. It has been accepted for inclusion in Charles W. Dabney, 1887-1904 by an authorized administrator of Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. For more information, please contact trace@utk.edu.

Dr. H. A. Morgan, The Uni., City.

My dear Dr : -

In all this hub-bub you are over looking the main man in the trouble, the organizer of the Prof's Association who is Dr. Hesler. His argument with you about two years ago over the microscopes for his department have caused him to talk too much about you and you relactance to aid departments than those of the Agricultural school.

One Who Knows.







Dr. H. A. Morgan, The University,

City.